
                                                      
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Calendar   
2021  

 
 
 
Wednesday 6 January:                                               SCHOOL REOPENS FOR TERM 2 

 

Monday 15 February - Friday 19 February:            MID TERM HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 22 February:                                                STAFF DAY  

 

Tuesday 23 February:                                                 STAFF DAY  

                                                                                                                       

Wednesday 17 March – Thursday 18 March:         HOLIDAY                                                                  

                                                        

Friday 2 April - Friday 9 April:                               EASTER HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 12 April:                                                   SCHOOL REOPENS FOR TERM 3 

 

Monday 3 May:                                                       HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 31 May:                                                    STAFF DAY  

 

Wednesday 30 June:      LAST DAY  

 

Students do not attend school on staff days 

BLESSED TRINITY COLLEGE 


